
CALIPER TYPE MICROMETER

Code Range

0-25mm

25-50mm

50-75mm

75-100mm

3238-25

3238-50

3238-75

3238-100

Code

0-1

1-2

2-3

3-4

"

"

"

"

Range

3238-1

3238-2

3238-3

3238-4

ELECTRONIC CALIPER TYPE MICROMETER

Code Range

0-25mm/0-1"

25-50mm/1-2"

50-75mm/2-3"

75-100mm/3-4"

3138-25

3138-50

3138-75

3138-100

Graduation: metric 0.01mm

inch 0.001

Ratchet stop,

Withzero adjusting wrench

Supplied with standard rods

Packed in plastic orwooden box

"

Non-rotating spindle

carbide tips

box

Resolution: 0.001mm/0.00005"

Buttons:

RS232 output

Ratchet friction thimble,

Supplied with standard rods

Packed in plastic or wooden box

on/off, data set,mm/in, ABS/INC ,data output

SR44 battery,with one spare battery, auto power off

Non-rotating spindle

carbide tips

Withbatterycover wrench

box

P79


